
Dwarka - New Delhi Special/04027x - Exp - NR 
MSH/Mahesana Junction to CUR/Churu Junction 

15h 55m - 737 km - 7 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DWK Dwarka 20:00 0 1 0 76 7 WR
2 JAM Jamnagar 21:50 21:52 2m 0 1 138 39 8 WR
3 HAPA Hapa 22:05 22:10 5m 0 1 147 57 15 WR
4 RJT Rajkot Junction 23:30 23:35 5m 0 1 223 126 119 WR
5 WKR Wankaner Junction 23:55 23:57 2m 0 1 265 54 86 WR
6 SUNR Surendranagar Junction 01:20 01:22 2m 0 2 339 56 72 WR
7 VG Viramgam Junction 02:32 02:34 2m 0 2 404 64 21 WR
8 MSH Mahesana Junction 03:35 03:40 5m 0 2 470 68 93 WR
9 PTN Patan 04:15 04:17 2m 0 2 509 58 WR
10 BLDI Bhildi Junction 05:10 05:15 5m 0 2 560 60 WR
11 JOR Jalor 08:00 08:02 2m 0 2 725 43 160 NWR
12 LUNI Luni Junction 10:30 10:33 3m 0 2 832 52 NWR
13 JU Jodhpur 11:10 11:20 10m 0 2 864 46 241 NWR
14 DNA Degana Junction 14:32 14:35 3m 0 2 1011 35 340 NWR
15 RTGH Ratangarh Junction 18:55 18:57 2m 0 2 1163 68 NWR
16 CUR Churu Junction 19:35 19:45 10m 0 2 1206 52 NWR
17 RE Rewari Junction 23:35 23:40 5m 0 2 1405 48 242 NWR
18 NDLS New Delhi 01:25 0 3 1489 - 214 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 01 2024 (05:50)

May 01 2024 (05:50)

1

1


